ΤΟΥΡΝΟΥΑ Beach Volley Juniors Regional 2014

ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ Κ16
	Νούμερο Αγώνα
	Ημερομηνία
	Ώρα Έναρξης
	Γήπεδο
	Φάση
	Ομάδα 1
	vs
	Ομάδα 2
	Αποτέλεσμα

	1
	11/7/2014
	 
	 
	I
	ΧΑΝΔΟΛΙΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ / ΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ
	vs
	Ομάδα Νο8
	2
	-
	0

	2
	11/7/2014
	10:00
	1
	I
	ΗΡΓΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ / ΚΕΤΣΕΜΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ
	vs
	ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ/ ΗΡΓΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ
	 
	-
	 

	3
	11/7/2014
	10:45
	1
	I
	ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ / ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΕΥΤΕΡΠΗ
	vs
	ΒΛΑΧΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ / ΒΛΑΧΟΔΗΜΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ
	 
	-
	 

	4
	11/7/2014
	
	1
	I
	Ομάδα Νο7
	vs
	ΔΕΡΒΕΝΗ ΦΑΝΗ / ΔΕΡΒΕΝΗ ΑΚΡΙΒΗ
	0
	-
	2

	5
	11/7/2014
	11:30
	1
	II
	ΧΑΝΔΟΛΙΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ / ΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ
	vs
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο2
	 
	-
	 

	6
	11/7/2014
	12:15
	1
	II
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο3
	vs
	ΔΕΡΒΕΝΗ ΦΑΝΗ / ΔΕΡΒΕΝΗ ΑΚΡΙΒΗ
	 
	-
	 

	7
	11/7/2014
	 
	1
	7
	Ομάδα Νο8
	vs
	Ηττημένος Αγώνα2
	0
	-
	2

	8
	11/7/2014
	 
	1
	7
	Ηττημένος Αγώνα3
	vs
	Ομάδα Νο7
	2
	0
	0

	9
	11/7/2014
	15:00
	1
	5
	Ηττημένος Αγώνα2
	vs
	Ηττημένος Αγώνα6
	 
	-
	 

	10
	11/7/2014
	15:45
	1
	5
	Ηττημένος Αγώνα3
	vs
	Ηττημένος Αγώνα5
	 
	-
	 

	11
	11/7/2014
	16:30
	1
	Ημ
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο5
	vs
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο9
	 
	-
	 

	12
	11/7/2014
	17:15
	1
	Ημ
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο6
	vs
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο10
	 
	-
	 

	13
	11/7/2014
	18:30
	1
	Τελ
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο11
	vs
	Νικητής Αγώνα Νο12
	 
	-
	 


